TO

e o AW Al o T e

GRANTOR : GRANTEE

Book ‘ Page

1945 Xavier University : #illiam H. & Dollie Oliver 2114 432




FROM

GEO. A. FLOHR CO., 2M 64343

.j'vé TO

Jan. 5, 1945
Jan. 10,1945
Jan. 11,1945
Jan. 16,1945
Jan. 26,1945
Jan. 27,1945
Feb. 8, 1945
19,1945
20,1945
2, 1945
3, 1945
6, 1945
Mar. 9, 1945
Mar. 13,1945
Mar. 12,1945
Mar. 13,1945
Mar.21,1945
Mar. 26,1945
Mar. 28,1945
Mar. 28,1945
Apr. 2, 1945
Apr. 5, 1945
apr. 6, 1945
Apr. 9, 1945
A pr.6, 1945
Apr. 13,1945
a oo
Apr. 18,1045
Apr. 23,1945
Apr. 26,1945
Apr. 77,1945
May 4, 1945
lay 9, 1945
¥ay 15,1945
May 21, 1945
. May 2%, 1945
May 29, 1945
June 11,1945
June 17,1945
June 16,1945
June 77,1945
June 23,1945
June 25,1945

June 27,1945

June 79,1945

July 16,1945

July 18,1945

July 20,1945

GRANTOR

Yearout, Gilmore H. & Vera M.
Yeazel, Lena

Young, Grace

Young, Bessie willoughby & J. Bruce
Young, 1da & Denny

Yetter, Dolores Brulsrd & CGordon C.

Young, Ida

Young, Clarence A. & Elizabeth

Yockey, Elizabeth,William & Frederick

Young, Olive J. & Robert J,.
Young, George,et al (Per Shff)

Yetter, Dolores Brulasrd & Gordon Charles

Young, Anna M. & Richard
Young, Odessa

York, John R. & Golda E,
Youmas, Ellen B.

Young, Leo W, and Marie
Young, George

Youell, Louis, Jr. & Edythe
Yearian, Allen B. & Rita Pauline
Young, IrwinR. & Eula W.
Yungbluth, Josephine

Yee, Esther M. & Charles
Yockey, Margaret & Bert
Yards, Richerd & Louise
Yates, Edwerd %, & Lary
Yanney, Kathryn

Yost, Valentine & Edna S.
Yeager, Joseph & Lillian
Yerkes, Clyde A. & Carrie G,
Yetter, Lillian B. & James A.
Young, Mariz J. % Ray H.
Young, Hleanor & Guy N.
Yoder, Quentin E.& Bernadetie Hemmer
Young, Wolford & Maude
Yaeger, Michael J. & Frances M,
Yockey, Minnie & Peter
Youngman, George C. & Hilda
Yarber, Edna & Homer

Youmans, Ellen B.

Yacelik, Xeerelo & lary
Young, John Louis & Ida M,
Yates, Frestes & Rhods

Young, Neoma FF. & Morris F.

Yockey, James A. & Fannie L.
Young, William H.
Yates, Emma A. & Albsrt L.

Yetter, Catharine

GRANTEE

James Adamson
Mary Van Epps
Thomas J. & Bessie Goldie Smithers
Hose & Domenico Balzano
Joseph C, & Clara E, Birkle
Recoe Brooks, Sr.
Forest Heath
Edith E. Lawson
aff'd. v s to discrepancies in names
Jessie Farnham
Charles Robert Paul
Roscoe Brooks, Sr.
Helen M. McDonald
GCecil Young
Ben & Beatrice Golder
Edward H, & Lucile Fancher
Leo Jdohn and Frances Young
Ida Mae Longbottom
Leonard & Katherine Harmon
Homer & Ophia Lay
Carl A. & Alma ¥, Dassinger
Maybelle Gaines
John & Dorothy Prather
Florence E. Loeble r
City of Cincinnsti
Ernest L. Rose
Lillien D, & Herbert % . Pieper
Anna & Fred Heimkreiter
Emmett Kiefer
Bd.of County Commissioners
Mary #. Lindeman
Elza D, Uths
Raymond & Horva .shlsrt
Clarsnce J. Hemmer, S,.
Herman Schmidt
Lester X. & Jeanetterd. Meyer
Merl & Edna Mae Frazier
Fred . & Elizabeth Bumb
David Nicholas & Clara Jane Milton
Joseph S. & Ruey N. Evans
Andrew Harville
Joseph B, & Mlinnie Zane
Charles & Pearlo Herrin
Egstella K.Sauer
Anna Engman
Eva k, Young
Raymond F, & Dorothy J. Hoffman

Luther Smith

Book  Page

2078 503
2079 276
2079 374
2079 581
2081 197
2081 239
2082 563
2083 596
2084 169
2085 362
2085 533
2086
2086
2086
2086
2086
2087
2088
2088
2089
2089
2089
2090
2091
2091
5091
2092
2092
2093
2094
2094
2095
2096
2097
2098
2099
2099
2102
2102
2103
2104
2104
2105
7105
105
2108
2108
~108




FROM

\:5’7Z)’;? TO

GEO. A. FLOHR CO., 2M 64343

GRANTOR

Yost, Leslie D. & Ethel L.
Yaeckel,aka

Yaekle, Helen M. & John C.

Veazell, Matilda, Dec'd. Cert.Trans.

Young, Roy F.&Edna M.
Yeazell, May H.

Yshn, Louella & Cornelius
Yaeckle, Helen M. (Yoskle)
Yancey, Anna H. & Clifford
Yeazell, Otway R.

Young, Froeeman J. & Margarst E.
Yugend, Sam & Lotty Lee

Young, Emery & Flora
Young, Lillian (Dec'd) Per Admx.

Yeager, Winnie & Horman

York Streset liethodist Zpiscopal Churéh

Youngmen, Eva & Albert
Young, Ida & Lennie
Young, karie J. & Ray H,
Yéung, Bertha

Young, Sarah (Dec'd) Aff'é. of Transfer

Young, Marie J. & Hay H.

Young, Matilda (Aff'd. of}

Young, larie J. &Ray H.

Young, Emerich & Barbara

Youngman, Harry G. & Elizabeth L.
Youkilis, Ebhel B.& Jos eph
Yerkes, Mattie

Yeager, Eva M. & John.C.

Youkilis, ®thel B. & Joseph
Youkilis, Florence & Jack

Yuelllig, Mary L.& Edward

Young, Frederick (Dec) Cert.Trans.
Young, Raymond & Adele Shannon
Young, Elizabeth J, & Carl S.
Young, Norbert J. & Frances Ruth
Yaeger, Julla

Yaczko, Charlotte S.& Geo, M.
Youkilis, Paul & Doral

Young, Everett B. & ILena
York, John R. & Goldie E,

Yeager, William & Clara

Yaczko, Charlotte S. & George M.
Do.

Yeager, Joseph & Llllian B.
Young, Irwin H. & Eula P.

GRANTEE

Rose B. Garner

Fr=ad »w, Diesbach, Jr,,etdl
Otway R, Ysazell, Devisee
Edlridge R.& ielba L. Faulkner
R, ymond Ybazeil

Martha & Clsude Hill

Aff'd. as to narme

Elizabath S. Hargreaves
Loratta Lanter

Chsrles J. & Mae Mitchell
Catherine Dorsey

Dorman C. & Nildred Back

Clwz snce & Lola Tice

Leura & kelvin T.Lullins

The hethodist ¥nion

Bernard & Margaret Heaner
Harvey Seal

Irein R.& Eula P. Young

E. B, Young

Alber ta Wille, =2t al, Devisees
Weldon C. & Alta V,Riddell

As to real estate

William R, Wasson,etal

Willie Bob & liary A, Johnson
Blizabeth A kin Adair

Hathan C. % harie & ,Fitzgerald
William J. & Luvae A, Reuter
Joseph D. Reedy,set al

Daniel & Yetta Pavlowsky
Joseph W.& Amelia E.Washington
Fred J.& Katherine Theler
lkatilda Young, et al, Devisees
Joseph & Flora Smith

Hilda N. § pefani

George J. & Mayme Judy

August W.% Helen B. Winkler
Groesbeck, Dickson, Kahn, Co.

Henry & Herta Barre

Reuben & Catherine Wright

Cinti.Gas &8 lec. Co.

G. Raymond Malaer

Groesbeck, Dickson, Kahn Co.
Do.

G. Raymond Malaer

Dorothy H. Demps ey

: Book

2109
2110

2110
2110
2111
2112
211»
2112
2114
o114
2115

2117
2117
211&
n119
2119
2150
210l
2171
2l2o
2124
n1n4
2175
2105
2108
2196
2127
n127
5159 364
2130 130

2130 148

2130 591

2131 95

2131 372

10131 608
" 2132 101

2132 374
1537

; \
2139‘\ .,%‘Z

°13> 551
2133 188
2133 227

2133 621

2133 622

2134 356
2136 255

July 21, 1945
July 28,1945
July 31,1945
Aug. 2,1945
Aug. 8,19045
Aug. 9,194%
Aug. 11,1945
Aug. 10,1945
Aug. 23,1945
noou "
Aug. 30,1945
Setp. 1»,1045
Sept. 13,1945
Sept. 19,1945
Sapt. 70,1945
Sept. n7,1945
n oo
oct. 3, 1945
Oct. 5, 1945
Oct. 13,1945
27,1945
73, 1945
26,1945

" it it

-~

Cet. 30,1045
Hove 1,1Gd45
Nov. 3, 1945
Nov. 6, 1945
Nov. 16,1945
Nov, 7, 1945
Nov.20,1945
Nov. 24,1945
Hov, 26,1945
Nov. 28,1945
Nov., 92,1045
Nov.: 30,1945
Dec. 3, 1945
Dec. 3, 1945 °
Dsc. 4, 1945
Dec. 5, 1545
Dec. 7, 1945
Dsc. 3, 1945
WA o
Dec. 13,1945
Dec. 28,1945




FROM ﬁf TO
4 GRANTOR ; GRANTEE Book Page
Jan. 10, 1945 Zimmermann, Elsie & Otto H, J., Walter & Margaret Kimmerlie 2079 416
Jan, 13, 1945 Zimmerman, Lon (Dec'd) Cert.gr% S e Nemie Zimmermen, Devisee 2079 437
nam .
nou u Zimmerman, Mamie (Aff'd.correcting / Lary Jane Zimmerman 2079 474

Jan., 18,1945
Jan, 20,1945
Jan, 25,1945

i 1 1t

Feb. 5,1945
Feb. 6, 1945

1 i 1

Feb, 8,1945

o ow o w
Feb. 10,1945
‘Feb. 15,1945
t onom
Feb. 16,1945

Feb, 17,1945

" ] 1t

Feb. 19,1045
4] 1 1
Feb, 20,1945
Feb., 23,1645
Mar, 14,1945
wooowow
Mar. 19,1945
Mar. 28,1945
Apr. 4, 1945
Apr. 2, 1945
Apr. 7, 1H5

" ] n

-

Ar. 9, 1045
Apr. 20, 1945

Apr. 75, 1945

Apr. 28, 1945
Apr. 30, 1945
ay 2, 1945

n 1 1
lMay 3, 1945
Kay 8, 1045
May 7, 1945
Lay 9, 1945
Lay 10,1945
ray 9, 1945
Lay 11,1945
Lay 14, 1945:

woon
liay 23, 1945

May 24, 1945

Zimmerman, Frances C,.

Zellman, Dsvid k. & Grace
Zolg, Carla A. ¢ Harle J.
Zimmerman, Miriam H, & foscoe
Zoller, Lena and Albert
Zellman, David k. & Grace
Zimmerman, Lottie B. & Arthur W.
Zicka, Bdwin & kary

Zimmerman, Lena & John G.
Zingler, Anna & D.A,

Zoellner, Irvine W. & Josephine M.
Zettel, Elva Maero & Philip §.
Zellman, David M. & Grace
Zicola, Michael & Palma
Zellman, David M. & Grace
Zureick, Frank H.

Zwicky, Lena (Dec) Cert.Trans.
Zimmermann, ﬁeonard A.
Zaretsky, Lillie & David
Zwissler, Elmer & Margaret
Zestermann, Adolph & Louise

Ze 1lman, David I. & Grace
Zimmerman, Roscos & Mirlam H.
Zoller, Lena & Albert
Zimmerman , Frances C.

Zimbler, Helen M. & Joseph
Zehnder, Louis F. & Ethel A.

Zureick, John R, & Margaret V,
Zeller, Ella G,

Zuefle, Helena J. (Dsc) Per Admr.
Zaeske, Charles T. & Elizabeth A.
Zufangs Frances (Dec) Cert.Trans.
Zimmerman, Vera & George
Ziechner, Hilma & Augusta

Zenz, Esther B. & Leo S.

Zellman, David M. & Grace
Zimmerar, Mary (Dec) Cert.Trama.
Zaus, Robert S, & lrma

Zimmerer, Frank A.

Zingnovitz, Kate & Vlada
Zingerle, Zthel & Victor

Zaus, Helen C. & George
Do.

Ziegler, George & Catherine M.

Zans, Theresa

Brastus 8. Allen

Frank & dra Stanton

¢lifford W, & Virginia Bellman
4&nn He imbuch

Adalene S, Yalmer
Allen Levi & Dolores D. Hurray
Mary Wilbur

Nelvia F, Beasley

Albert & Barbara Niemann
M.aude Burnett
Margarst Schott
GConcetta Seta
American Barrel & Cooperage Co.
Kroger Grocery & Baking Co.
Jderemiah Cooper,st al
Margaret R. Zureick
Pauline Shomaker, Devises
Sylvia Zinmermann

Jake Newman

Joe Pangello

Charles N .Zestarmann

Charles & Sofia Ponticos
Robert C. & Bertha Fay Symmes
Sgrah M. Kelly

Frances A. Doiseau

Julia Rigby

Norman J. & Helen G. Murphy
NMary &, Hopkins

Louis A. & Marjorie N¥. Flaherty
Helen Zuefle

John & Ruby Matacis

kargaret Zufang, Devisee
Walter J, & Mae Niller

Harold Stoffer

Jeanetta Pauline Freytag
Z2zn & Dorothy Schohttznstein
Frank A. Zimmarer, Devisse
Percy & Narie uright

Edwin J. Zirmesrer

Aff'd.as to

4lberta Asbrock

Mergarst J. Zaus

Do.
Mary Paslous

Stephan Zans

> e

20£0 156
2080 284
2081 34
2081 71
2082 233
2082 293
2082 29y
2082 426
2082 428
2083 14
2083 233
2083 264
2083 378
2083 423
2083 462
2084 55
2084 57
2084 233
2084 393
2087 25
0867 36
2087 305
2088 600
2090 87
2090 151
2090 382
2090 538
2091 263
2092 534
2093 208
2094 151
204 404
2095 76
"095 124
2095 142
°090 7%
205G 70

2096 138

2096 269
2096 318
2096 376
"097 105
2097 174
2098 406
2099 ke




FROM

507 1o

e GEQ A ELOHR COS M, G434,

GRANTOR

Zimmerman, Hettie W.¢
Zinn, Wm. P. & Kathleen S.

Zane, Frank Elmer & Lena

Ziegler, Edward

7ellmen, David M., & Grace

Zimmerman, Wilhelmina (Dec) Per Admr.

Zinn, .Jalter S. (Yer Guardian)
Zinsgle, John PF. & Mary C.
Zobel, Albert a.
Zoz, John (Dec) Cert.Trans.
Zeiser, Kargaret
Zieverink, Amelia
Zimmermen, Frank T. & Clzra B.
Zabriskie, Alden E. & Ivie L.
Zellman, David M. & Grace
Zeisler, Adam J. & Lora
Zimmerman, Feter N.
Zutterling, Marjorie A. & Roger
Zimmer, Emilie B.
Zollner, Frederick

Do.
Zimmarman, Clara J. & Howard R.
Zimmerman , Rowland & Nina
Zepf, Clara A, & Stephen
Zirmerman, kax G,
Zange, Max, Jr. & Jennie Mae
Zellman, David M. & Grace
Zisgler, Bthelyn Marie & Qtto
Zimmerman, Peter & Kate
Zimmerman, Emma M, & Clifford
Zellman, David M. & Grace
Zavisin, Ivan & Katherine
Zugelter, Aoa M.
Zimmerman, Merie

Zimmarman, Arthur H. & ¥ay E.
Zaus, Stephan

Ziegler, Ellen N. &Thomas H.
Ziegler, William,et al

Zeigler, Major L. & Carrie M. S .
Zimmerman, Mabel Travis & John G.
Ziegler, Ellen N, & Thomas H.
Zapf, Emil

Zellman, David M. & Grace
Zitzelberger, Georgiana & Harold J.
Zorich, Louella & Stephen
Zwisslar, Elmer & Margaret
Zellman, David M. & Grace

Ziegler, Ellen N. % Thomas H.

GRANTEE

Eva M. Martin
City of Cinti.

Robert Julian Gaible

John E. Loughman

John H,¥allace
Anton Zimmerman

City of Cincinnati
Mary N. Sellkop
kary B, Geiger,et al
Kathilda Zozz Devisee
Elizabeth/éeiiig Hoopengarner
Dorothea Marshall

Jeanette Ward

Glen D. & Shirley #£.Ream
Leslie A. & Pearl Haskin
Airis Victdbr & Irene B, Abnee
lary Z immerman

Leroy #., &Helen Huhn

. Emily I'. Glass

Harry D. & Anna Lakanmp
Arthur C. Lakamp
Jeanebtte Roberts
Robert 4. &« Nelle Quisno
TAustin ¥. Hubner
Joseph R. Zimmerman
Charles Lee
Blanch C. Ieepole
Marie Matilda & Alphaeus Henderson
Carl B. & Julia &, Aydelott

. Christina L. Hollenberg
_ Charles W. & Edna L, Spaulding

Malachi C. Johnson, Jr.,et al

Marguret F.Shape
llagdalen Stevens

City of Lockland

Mzry Zaus

_ T.Bgsson & Elsa Sterritt

. Erna lerkle

City of Lockland
G. J. Schrauder
John W. & Helen M.Barrett
Josephine Zapf
George W. & Laura L. Frechtling
Mary K. Parks
Richard N. Bruening
Edward Baumel
Maggie Hooks
Grogory R. & Hilda M. Nishoff

May 24, 19k5
May 26, 1945
May 28, 1945
June 4, 1945
June 2, 1945
June 8, 1945
May:®, 1945
Jun. 4, 1945
June 7, 1945
June 5, 1945
June 60, 1945
!
June 13,1945
June 17,1945

f

-

]
June 14,1945
June 16,1945
June 21,1945
June 26,1945
®on oo
June ;7,i§45
June 2£,1945
July.9, 1945
July 2, 1945
July 9, 1945

noow
July 13,1945
July 16,1945
July 18,1945
0w ou oo

July 23,1945
July 26,195
July 27,1945
July 31,1945
asug. 1,1945

July 26,1945

i i il
Aug. 3, 1945
dug. 6, 1945

Aug. 8,1945
1
W
i
Aug. 9,1945
Aug. 11,1945
Aug. 17,1945

Apg. 21,1945




FROM 570 TO °
GRANTOR GRANTEE Book | Page
Aug. ™, 1945 Zorn, Minnie & Williem William P. Rice 2114 68
Aug. 23,1945 Ziegler, Oscar H. Marie J.Ziegler 2114 233
weooow Zappulla, Frank A. & Mary C. Sebastiana Pappalardo 2114 277
Aug. 57,1945 Zappin, Ben & lary Marian Block 2114 351
Aug. 28,1945 Zeh, Frank Leonard & Christine C. Dondld & Grace W. De Ruyter 2115 65 |
Aug. 31,1945 Zeppin, Mary &En Frederick H. & Nellie L. Kienemsn 2115 68 é
sug. 79,1945 %Zeh, Frank Leonard &Christine C. Nalter & Luslla Weitzel 2115 98 i
Aug. 30,1945 Zavisin, Mita & Friéda | John L. & Emma Flora Birk 2115 309 %
Aug. 31,1945 Zetlmaier, Joseph (Dec'd) Cert.Trans. Anna Dickman, Devisee »115. 387
nooowu Ziegler, Ellen W. % Thomas H. Tthel M. Snyder 2115 401 i
1t i Zappin, Mary & Ben Bernice E. fenry 2115 407 é
iug. 30, 1945 Zind, John W. Homer Johnston n115 595 ;
Sspt. T, 1945 Zimmerman, Joseph & Margarzt Bessie Shryock 0116 343
Sept. 10,1945 7ellman, David M. & Grace Paris/geizégie Yaany 2117 72
Sept. 17,1945 Zink, William (Dec'd) Per Exscutors Bert F.Lauerman ~117 393
Sept. 13,1945 Zellman, David M. & Grace Isadpre Charles Sharon 2117 492
Sept. 17,1945 Zimmerman, John Katha:rine Zimmermann 2118 ~»06
Sept. 15,1945 Zoeller, Pzarl W. Angela K. Trotter 2118 234
Sspt. 18,1945 Zussman, Samuel Samuel Zussman 2118 593
Mo g Do. wathan Schlachb 2118 5»5
Sept. 1¢,1045 Zacharias, Huth Barbder i.ichael Bernhardt 2118 566
Sept. 14,1945 Zenni, Richard,et al James Zenni 2119 120
Sept. 74,1945 Zeits, Fredericka Ethel k., semper 2119 ~83
Sept. 76,1945 Ziegler, Ellen N, & Thomas H. Robert J. & “azel F. Wood 2119 571
Sept. 27,1945 Zinser, Amelia (Dec) Cert.Trans. Esthsr M. Jarrett,et al, Devisees n1°0 10
Sept. 28,1945 Zeiser, Charles #Jalter & Dora Messel 5120 141
wooonoou ziegler, Clara W. & William J. Irven A.& Pauline C. Kiug 2120 297
Oct. 2, 1945 Zellman, David M. & Grace Negro Sightless Society of Ohio 2100 489
Sept. 28,1945 Ziegler, Clara W, & William J. Ralph Henry Klug 2121 199
Oct. 13, 1945 Zeff, Esther (Dec'd) Cert.Trans. Abrohar Zefr,2t al, Devissas “olap 450
noa ] 7eff, Abraham (Dsc'd) Cert.Trans. Nathan I. Zeff,st sl,Deviseer 2129 4%
Oct. 1.9, 1945 Zenni, Richard James Zenni 2193 409
neoow " Zennis, Asa (Per Commissioner) Richard Zenni 213 418
nooTw Zind., Felix | Merle Cradler 2123 478
Oct. o4, 1045 Zeff, Nathan I,,et al Carrie ».,Williams n1n4 268
cet. 23, 1945 Zeisler, Carl Louis & Catherine Basil P, & Kay Schefferling 2174 450
Oct., 74, 1945 Zemobch, Irma & William Carrie E. Williams 2174 549
Oct. 77, 1945 Zoller, Margaret M. Anthony Vigorith 2155 440
Oct. 29, 1945 Zulager, William (Dsc'd) Cert.Trans. Carrie Zulager, Devisee 2105 698
"o u Zettle, Ruth H. Afftd. of 2126 28
wooWan Zind, Felix Edward F./éyi§§§g Z. Collins 2106 57
Nov. 1, 1945 Zimmerman, Evelyn & “ax H. Mary N.Bear 5126 233
Nov. 3, 1945 Zost, Rhea & Herbert Helen S. Homine 5127 49
Nov. 6, 1945 Ziebold, Henry G. & Stella J. Albert & Clar issa Gropps »157 304
Nov. 7, 1945 Zellman, David M. & Grace Mery Liebowitz o157 413
oo Zicka, Mary E. & Edwin A. Charles L. & Mary A.Tracy 2107 = 500
L T Zellman,David 1.,& Gra-e Frank J.& Annette O'Brien 2129 7
Nov. 15,1945 Zsllman, David M. & Grace Carvie/%figigaret Hardes ty 2199 236




Zimmerman, John & Caroline

Do.
Zost, Herbert F. & Rhea,Carl J. & CarrieF,

Zimmerman, John & Caroline

Zachmen, Tnomas P,

June L. & Charles J.

Zoller,

{ . Zillig, Elizabeth

§ Ziegler, Rose Knepfle
Ziegler, Rose Knepfle, etal (Fer Shfr)
Zoller, Lillian E. & Ray G.

; Zins, Eleanor, Sophia & Julian E.

; Zellman, David M. & Grace

g Zie gler, Elizabeth H.

{Dsc) Per Execu.

Zix, Harry F. & Dorothy

Robert Clarence Zimmsrman
Bertha Louise Ammerman
Chatles % Carrie Zost
Joseph Z immerman

Walter B. & Christine Kuhn
Arthur H, & Catherine E. Schwierking
Louis M. 1reton, Trustee
Bdward R. & Alma M, Dryden
Joseph J. Knepfle

Dorothy . Whitehead

Carl & Vivian Zins

Bertha Ray Fox Smith
Ailbert & Dora Bolender

Alma Donohue

”133
2133
2133
2133
2134
n134
2134

2134

7134
2135
2135
2135
2136
2136

417
421
479
488
30
88
358
266
470
39
238
437
13

Nov.

Sept.

Dec.
1
Dec.

Dec.

FROM 5 TO

EO A LG GO Bl s T e T T T e e T

. GRANTOR GRANTEE Book = Page
Zimmerer, HWdwin J. & Julia M. Hann§h Okrent °1n9 239 Hov. 15,1945
Zastermann, Elizabeth Aivin J. Zestermann 129 586 Nov. 19,1945
Zestermann, Louise & Adolph Joseph & Allce Denaro 2130 140 ¥ov. 20,3945
Zettel, John (Aff'd., of) As to Charlobtte Winidred Zettel, Dec'd. 2131 47  Nov, ?6,1945>
Zinsls, John P, &'Mary C. William R. & Lucille F.Brown 2131 476  Nov. 28,1945
Zollner, John M. Joseph G. & Franoss Wbstérhaus' 2131 544 Nov., 29,1945
Zussman, Samuel Louis & Minnie Bernstein 2132 1 noon
Zwissler, Elmer C. & Margaret J, Clara Sopha Horst 2132 491 Dec. 4, 1945
Zachman, Alcdora L. (Dec) Cert.Trans., Thomas P. Zachman,etal, Devisees 2133 294 Dec. 6,1945
Zimmsrman, John & Caroline Charles Zimmerman ‘9133 364 Dec. 10,1945
Zost, Charles & Carrie- Hattie T. Meador 2133 378 weoowoo

19,1945
19,1945
13,1945

" 1"
14,1945
18,1945

19, 1945
20,1945

21,1545



—_—\

FROM | | TO

A FLOHR CO., 2M 84343

GRANTOR GRANTEE - Book

Page

RY —3/7.

R e

Nc. 3/5’/ 3>—§/
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